RGBW - 24V
Alternating 3-in-1 LEDs with 3000K warm white LEDs provide a dynamic
color range that extends passed traditional RGB. RGBW lighting combines
RGB with white color mixing to create millions of color possibilities while
maintaining even greater brightness and overall color saturation.
Features
• Excellent color rendering (90+ CRI)
• RGBW color mixing capability

HTL-RGBW-100 Reels include: Attached 3ft Lead Wire / (5) HD Power Feeds
HTL65-RGBW (IP65) 16.4ft Reels include: Attached IP65 Power Feed  / (3) HD Power Feeds  / (3) HD Splice Connectors
HTL-RGBW SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE / FT IP RATING CRI CUTTING
HTL-RGBW 24V RGBW 16.4 ft 240Lm / ft 4.4W / ft IP54 90+ 6.56” (167mm)
HTL65-RGBW 24V RGBW 16.4 ft 240Lm / ft 4.4W / ft IP65 90+ 6.56” (167mm)
HTL-RGBW-CC 24V RGBW Custom Cut 240Lm / ft 4.4W / ft IP54 90+ 6.56” (167mm)
HTL-RGBW-100 24V RGBW 100 ft 240Lm / ft 4.4W / ft IP54 90+ 6.56” (167mm)
*Custom Cut Orders - Please Allow Up To 2-4 Weeks Order Processing & Delivery*
RGBW ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TL-5PWR-HD 6” HD Power Feed
TL-5SPL-HD HD Tape to Tape Splice Connector
TL-5JUMP6-HD 6” HD Linking Cable
TL-5JUMP24-HD 24” HD Linking Cable
TL-5JUMP65-.5 6” IP65 Linking Cable
TL-5JUMP65-1 12” IP65 Linking Cable
TL-5JUMP65-2 24” IP65 Linking Cable
WIRE-15-5PIN 15ft (20/5) Wire Spool
INLINE-RGBW-CTRL Simple Select RGBW Controller
SPK-REC-5CH Spektrum Smart Receiver (App Controlled)
RCWY-PVC-1M 1m Plastic Wire Cover Raceway